Original Instructions
02-Sep-25
p/n: 229902 Rev. D
K100 Pro Indicator Beacon (AC)
(1) Models with a quick-disconnect connector require a mating cordset.
© Banner Engineering Corp. All rights reserved.
•

•
•
•
•
•
•
Elevated Mount System
Elevated Mount System (1/2" Pipes)
Pipe
Adapter/Cover Model Description
SA-M36E12
Adapter from M36 thread to ½-14 NPSM thread
Streamlined black plastic mounting base adapter/cover
Drilled hole
Black Anodized Aluminum, ½ in. NPT Pipe Models Clear Anodized Aluminum, ½ in. NPT Pipe Models Description
SOP-E12-150A, 150 mm (6 in) long SOP-E12-150AC, 150 mm (6 in) long
Elevated-use stand-off pipe
Threaded at both ends
Compatible with most industrial
environments
SOP-E12-300A, 300 mm (12 in) long SOP-E12-300AC, 300 mm (12 in) long
SOP-E12-600A, 600 mm (24 in) long -
SOP-E12-900A, 900 mm (36 in) long SOP-E12-900AC, 900 mm (36 in) long
Mounting Base Model Description
SA-F12
Elevated-use stand-off pipes (½ in, NPSM/DN15)
M5 mounting hardware and nitrile gasket included
Die-cast zinc base with black paint
Elevated Mount System (3/4" Pipes)
Pipe
Adapter/
Cover
Adapter/Cover Model Description
SA-M36SOP
M36 thread adapter with clearance for ¾ pipe mount
Streamlined black plastic mounting base adapter/cover
Drilled hole
Black Anodized Aluminum, ¾ in. NPT Pipe Models Description
SOP-E34-150A, 150 mm (6 in) long
Elevated-use stand-off pipe
Threaded at both ends
Compatible with most industrial environments
SOP-E34-300A, 300 mm (12 in) long
SOP-E34-600A, 600 mm (24 in) long
SOP-E34-900A, 900 mm (36 in) long
Banner Engineering Corp Limited Warranty
Banner Engineering Corp. warrants its products to be free from defects in material and workmanship for one year following the date of shipment. Banner Engineering Corp. will repair or
replace, free of charge, any product of its manufacture which, at the time it is returned to the factory, is found to have been defective during the warranty period. This warranty does not
cover damage or liability for misuse, abuse, or the improper application or installation of the Banner product.